Date

18.08-A
25.08-H
27.08-H
01.09-A
05.09-A
08.09-H
10.09-H
15.09-A
19.09-A
22.09-H
29.09-A
06.10-A
13.10-H
20.10-A
27.10-H
03.11-A
10.11-H
17.11-A
24.11-H
01.12-A
08.12-H
15.12-H
22.12-A
25.12-H
26.12-A
29.12-H
05.01-A
19.01-H
26.01-A
09.02-H
16.02-H
01.03-A
08.03-H
15.03-A
22.03-H
05.04-H
12.04-A
14.04-A
15.04-H
19.04-H
24.04-A
26.04-A

12.01-A

Opponent
Bolton

Derby
Sunderland
Manchester C
Sunderland
Arsenal
Huddersfield
Blackpool
Huddersfield
Liverpool
Portsmouth
Stoke
Manchester U
Tottenham
Preston
Burnley
Charlton
Fulham
Middlesbrough
West Bromwich
Newcastle
Bolton

Derby
Wolves
Wolves
Manchester C
Arsenal
Blackpool
Liverpool
Portsmouth
Stoke
Manchester U
Tottenham
Preston
Burnley
Fulham
Middlesbrough
Chelsea
Chelsea
West Bromwich
Charlton
Newcastle
Position:

FA Cup
Newcastle

Result
2-5
4-1
2-1
2-2
3-1
1-0
1-0
3-0
1-3
2-0
0-2
1-4
2-5
0-2
3-2
1-2
0-2
2-2
2-0
2-1
2-2
1-1
1-1
3-3
2-1
1-2
1-2
4-0
2-1
2-0
2-3
1-1
0-3
2-2
4-1
4-1
0-2
2-2
7-1
2-0
1-0
1-6
6

2-4

Goalscorers

Smith H, Thompson
Smith L, Dixon 2, Walsh
Dixon, Pace

Pace, Smith L

Dixon, Og (McLain), Og (Hudgell)
Thompson

Goffin

Dixon 2, Thompson
Moss A

Goffin, Thompson

Dixon
Smith H, Goffin

Smith L, Dixon, Gibson
Thompson

Lynn, Dixon

Dixon 2

Gibson 2

Thompson, Dixon
Goffin

Thompson

Walsh, Dixon, Goffin
Smith H, Thompson
Dixon

Dixon

Thompson 2, Dixon, Walsh
Dixon, Gibson
Walsh, Dixon

Og (Martin), Walsh
Dixon

Thompson, Dixon
Dixon, Roberts, Walsh, Thompson
Dixon, Goffin, Thompson, Walsh

Dorsett, Dixon

Gibson 2, Dixon, Goffin 3, Walsh
Dixon 2

Smith H

Goffin

Dixon 2
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